

T.P. 6.71 4360.59
3.46 4364.05

T.P. 6.22 4357.83
3.25 4361.08

T.P. 0.16 4360.92
11.40 4372.32

T.P. 0.81 4371.51
11.37 4382.88

T.P. 0.81 4382.97
7.42 4389.69

P.W.T. 25 4.92 4384.77
4385.00 - .38

B.M. AIZ POET ROAD H92.953 4439.67
3.10 4442.72

T.P. 2.78 4439.99
2.63 4442.62

T.P. 7.77 4434.85
2.51 4437.36

T.P. 13.M #2 7.41 4429.75
1.65 4431.40

T.P. 11.77 4419.63
0.48 4420.11